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Metrix rating 930 ja
yli

Olli Ropponen
Henri Puhakka
Onni Ojala

Emil Koskinen

Metrix rating alle
840

Jari Paasonen

Atte Saurusvaara

Emil Tiainen

Metrix rating
840-889

Aki Harju
Eemil Hyytinen

Metrix rating
890-929

Sami Kari

Julius Aro

Kimmo Tarvainen
Joona Limmeri

Mika Juhani Raatikainen

Joel Kangastie
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

KaVo disc golf viikkokisat 2023 - Kisa #20 Kortekumpu
5.9.2023 TD Olli

3/4/4/4|3|3)|3

09/05/2318:00| 3 | 5 | 3
09/05/2318:00| 4 | 4 | 3
09/05/2318:00| 3 | 5 | 3
09/05/2318:00| 3 | 4 | 3

5
4
6
5

4
4
5
4

3
5
4
6

4
3
4
5

3
3
2
3

09/05/2318:00|4 |53 |57 5|4/|3
09/05/2318:00|3 |56 7 6 5|4|3

09/05/2318:00| 3 |4 35|55 |3
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09/05/2318:00 3|54 /7 5|7 3|3
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KaVo disc golf viikkokisat 2023 - Kisa #20 Kortekumpu 5.9.2023 TD Olli » 16.08.2024 12:03 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]23[4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/4 /3 4,4, 4|3 3|3 3|33, 3|33|3 33| 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1
4
8
3

16 | 5 (18| 7 /17,8 | 2 |10 9 | 4 |13 3 |11 12|15 14
1 2 1 1 4 11 41 1
3/10/,3 6|2 9|12, 7|9 5|88 8|10 5
10 2 /8 5 8 4 2,6 5 4 3|2 2 3 17
2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1|2 3
1 2 1 2 1 1

KaVo disc golf viikkokisat 2023 - Kisa #20 Kortekumpu 5.9.2023 TD Olli » 16.08.2024 12:03 (2)
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2949 34|52/45|51/35|3.1/3.7 3.6 34 3.7|3.1/3.7/3.7,3.9/3.9|3.468.7

10.7

24 | 9%

124  46%
85 |31%
20 | 7%
8 | 3%
9 | 3%
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